Low Voltage
Switches
THE SAFEST WAY
TO SWITCH POWER ON AND
OFF IN YOUR INDUSTRIAL
CONTROL PANELS
•	UL 508 Non-Fusible
Disconnect Switches .  .  .  .  .  .  . DS 2

30A to 1200A)
•	 IEC 60947-3
Catalog number designation
M
Switch
M = Mersen
AC Switch
60
Ampacity
30-1200
J
Type
CC = CC fused
J = J fused
L = L fused
3
Number of
Poles/Left of
handle
1, 2, 3, 4, etc.
(N = Neutral)
0
Number of
Poles/Right of
handle
Blank =
< 200A
non-fused,
0, 2
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
S
Special
Configuration
S = side-operated
N = Non-fused
switched Neutral
UL 98 Fusible
Disconnect Switches
LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHES
Gearbox on the side Gearbox in the middle Side operated
*Not all configurations

•	 UL98B File #E466972 WHVA
•	 IEC 60947-3 CE
Catalog number designation
MD
Switch
MD = Mersen
DC Switch
100
Ampacity
100-500A
E
Type
E = IEC
U = UL-listed
V = 1500V
1
Number of
Poles/Left of
handle
1, 2, 3
1
Number of
Poles/Right
of handle
1, 2, 3
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
PV-Rated Disconnect Switches
LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHES
MERSEN.COM DS 17
©